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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
30.5.2021. - 11:56 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 49.37 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 Otvoreno 49.37 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 - 17 51.81 BARNA, Andrej SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 52.04 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M3 59.56 KOVAČIĆ, Marko BIH Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. ACIN, Nikola 99 Proleter 51.67 748 24.59 27.08
2. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.10 729 24.84 27.26
3. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 52.21 725 24.88 27.33
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 52.35 719 25.30 27.05
5. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 52.72 704 25.20 27.52
6. MURATOVIĆ, Emir 96 Olymp, BL 52.86 698 25.23 27.63
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 53.12 688 25.26 27.86
8. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.79 663 26.00 27.79
9. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.38 641 26.37 28.01

10. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 54.51 637 26.05 28.46
11. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 55.01 620 25.90 29.11
12. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 55.33 609 26.23 29.10
13. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sport Time, SA 55.35 608 26.34 29.01
14. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Borac, BL 55.36 608 26.73 28.63
15. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 55.56 601 26.93 28.63
16. ANDRIĆ, VASILIJE 03 PVK " JADRAN" HERCEG NOVI 55.90 590 26.87 29.03
17. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 56.00 587 26.88 29.12
18. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 56.02 587 27.28 28.74
19. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 56.20 581 27.24 28.96
20. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 56.27 579 26.60 29.67
21. BARSI, Marko 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.30 578 26.63 29.67
22. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.33 577 26.91 29.42
23. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 56.56 570 26.92 29.64
24. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 56.57 570 27.12 29.45
25. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 57.06 555 27.64 29.42
26. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sharks, SA 57.14 553 26.74 30.40
27. JOVANOVIĆ, Maksim 05 Sport Time, SA 57.30 548 27.53 29.77
28. JUSIČIĆ, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 57.34 547 28.16 29.18
29. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 57.66 538 27.73 29.93
30. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 57.85 533 28.08 29.77
31. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 58.01 528 28.22 29.79
32. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.06 527 27.68 30.38
33. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 58.20 523 28.28 29.92
34. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 58.37 519 27.79 30.58
35. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 58.48 516 27.99 30.49
36. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.71 510 28.10 30.61
37. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 58.76 508 28.02 30.74
38. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.77 508 28.11 30.66
39. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.81 507 28.54 30.27
40. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 58.91 504 27.97 30.94
41. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.14 499 28.50 30.64
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

42. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 59.30 495 27.97 31.33
43. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 59.53 489 28.39 31.14
44. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 59.64 486 28.67 30.97
45. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:00.12 475 28.42 31.70
46. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:00.24 472 28.87 31.37
47. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.30 470 28.41 31.89
48. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 1:00.76 460 28.91 31.85
49. PAVLOVIĆ, Denis 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:01.10 452 28.82 32.28
50. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 1:01.20 450 29.88 31.32
51. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:01.41 445 29.14 32.27

VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.41 445 29.01 32.40
53. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:01.46 444 29.77 31.69
54. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:01.50 443 28.78 32.72
55. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:01.67 440 29.54 32.13
56. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:01.83 436 29.12 32.71
57. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:02.53 422 29.89 32.64
58. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 1:03.11 410 30.28 32.83
59. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:03.43 404 29.77 33.66
60. DELIĆ, Alen 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.53 402 29.77 33.76
61. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:03.79 397 30.94 32.85
62. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.96 394 30.25 33.71
63. BARBARIĆ , Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.14 391 30.79 33.35
64. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:04.24 389 31.15 33.09
65. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:04.42 386 30.83 33.59
66. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:04.47 385 31.17 33.30
67. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:04.76 380 31.40 33.36
68. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:04.80 379 30.71 34.09
69. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.96 376 31.24 33.72
70. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Borac, BL 1:05.10 374 30.27 34.83
71. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.12 373 31.23 33.89
72. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:06.88 345 30.46 36.42
73. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.89 344 32.39 34.50
74. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:07.13 341 32.64 34.49
75. GRBO, Muhamed 08 Sport Time, SA 1:07.29 338 30.83 36.46
76. ZOVKO, Luka 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:07.57 334 31.77 35.80
77. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.15 326 32.98 35.17
78. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:09.63 305 32.43 37.20
79. BLANUŠA , Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:09.82 303 33.42 36.40
80. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:09.99 301 33.65 36.34
81. KOJČINOVIĆ, Petar 09 22. April, BL 1:10.67 292 33.19 37.48
82. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:11.22 285 33.74 37.48
83. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:11.42 283 33.11 38.31
84. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.44 283 34.12 37.32
85. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:11.55 281 34.48 37.07
86. BAGARIĆ , Lovro 08 Orka, MO 1:12.02 276 34.85 37.17
87. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 1:12.19 274
88. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.44 271 34.27 38.17
89. MILOŠ, Filip 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:12.56 270 35.24 37.32
90. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:13.03 265 34.23 38.80
91. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:13.39 261 35.68 37.71
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

92. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:13.77 257 34.74 39.03
93. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:13.99 254 35.14 38.85
94. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:14.90 245 35.37 39.53
95. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April, BL 1:15.02 244 37.09 37.93
96. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:15.23 242 35.67 39.56
97. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:15.56 239 34.64 40.92
98. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.58 239 35.74 39.84
99. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 1:16.82 227 37.72 39.10

100. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.05 225 36.60 40.45
101. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.08 225 37.06 40.02
102. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:17.82 219 35.86 41.96
103. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.33 214
104. MIJATOVIC, Relja 11 PK Obilic 1:18.37 214 35.91 42.46
105. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:18.69 211 37.50 41.19
106. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 1:19.35 206 37.40 41.95
107. ALPEZA, Nikola 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:19.97 201 37.28 42.69
108. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 1:20.12 200 38.42 41.70
109. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.92 194 39.12 41.80
110. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 1:21.82 188 38.84 42.98
111. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 1:22.15 186 39.58 42.57
112. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:23.36 178 39.33 44.03
113. PRANJIĆ, Bruno 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:23.97 174 39.79 44.18
114. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 1:24.11 173 36.07 48.04
115. SAVIĆ, Luka 07 Olymp, BL 1:24.70 169 38.67 46.03
116. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:24.80 169 40.16 44.64
117. RAJIĆ, Matija 09 22. April, BL 1:25.05 167 41.56 43.49
118. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:25.43 165 38.90 46.53
119. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.68 153 41.54 46.14
120. PERIĆ, Matko 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.75 147 44.35 44.40
121. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 1:29.36 144 42.72 46.64
122. MIKULIĆ, Mateo 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:29.99 141 43.44 46.55
123. ĐUDUROVIĆ, Fedor 03 Olymp, BL 1:30.46 139 37.39 53.07
124. TUCAKOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:31.82 133 42.97 48.85
125. KECMAN, Duško 08 Olymp, BL 1:33.05 128
126. ĆUMURIJA, Daris 09 Velež, MO 1:33.21 127 44.07 49.14
127. PENO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 1:34.04 124 41.27 52.77
128. DIMAČ, Andrej 09 Borac, BL 1:39.61 104 44.59 55.02
129. GLIBIĆ, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 1:41.71 98 44.88 56.83
130. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:41.81 97 46.43 55.38
131. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 1:45.51 87 47.47 58.04
132. BOŠNJIĆ, Dani Ridvan 09 Velež, MO 1:48.27 81 48.92 59.35
133. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:54.40 68
134. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:55.43 67 50.95 1:04.48
135. HAJDAROVIĆ , Harun 08 Velež, MO 1:56.82 64 50.74 1:06.08
136. KRALJEVIĆ, Vukašin 11 Olymp, BL 1:57.60 63 50.87 1:06.73
137. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 2:02.44 56 56.31 1:06.13
DSQ MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.74 32.95 33.79
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M 1

1. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 52.72 704 25.20 27.52
2. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 54.38 641 26.37 28.01
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 55.01 620 25.90 29.11
4. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 55.56 601 26.93 28.63
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 56.00 587 26.88 29.12
6. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 56.20 581 27.24 28.96
7. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 56.27 579 26.60 29.67
8. BARSI, Marko 05 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.30 578 26.63 29.67
9. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 56.56 570 26.92 29.64

10. JOVANOVIĆ, Maksim 05 Sport Time, SA 57.30 548 27.53 29.77
11. HADŽIĆ, Osman 04 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 57.85 533 28.08 29.77
12. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 58.20 523 28.28 29.92
13. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 58.71 510 28.10 30.61
14. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 58.91 504 27.97 30.94
15. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 59.14 499 28.50 30.64
16. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 59.30 495 27.97 31.33
17. ABDIČEVIĆ, Danin 05 Sport Time, SA 59.64 486 28.67 30.97
18. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:00.12 475 28.42 31.70
19. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:00.24 472 28.87 31.37
20. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:00.30 470 28.41 31.89
21. NIKOLIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 1:01.20 450 29.88 31.32
22. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 1:01.41 445 29.01 32.40
23. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:01.50 443 28.78 32.72
24. DELIĆ, Alen 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.53 402 29.77 33.76
25. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Borac, BL 1:04.76 380 31.40 33.36
26. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:06.88 345 30.46 36.42
27. RAČIĆ, Saša 05 Olymp, BL 1:12.19 274
28. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 1:15.56 239 34.64 40.92

M2

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 53.79 663 26.00 27.79
2. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 54.51 637 26.05 28.46
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 55.33 609 26.23 29.10
4. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 56.33 577 26.91 29.42
5. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 56.57 570 27.12 29.45
6. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 58.01 528 28.22 29.79
7. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.06 527 27.68 30.38
8. ČORBO, Ali 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 58.48 516 27.99 30.49
9. VUJANAC, Mihailo 07 Radnicki 1969 58.76 508 28.02 30.74

10. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.77 508 28.11 30.66
11. DULIC, Danilo 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 58.81 507 28.54 30.27
12. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 59.53 489 28.39 31.14
13. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:01.41 445 29.14 32.27
14. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:01.46 444 29.77 31.69
15. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:01.67 440 29.54 32.13
16. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:02.53 422 29.89 32.64
17. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:03.79 397 30.94 32.85
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.96 394 30.25 33.71
19. BARBARIĆ , Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.14 391 30.79 33.35
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

20. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 1:04.42 386 30.83 33.59
21. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:04.47 385 31.17 33.30
22. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 1:04.80 379 30.71 34.09
23. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Borac, BL 1:05.10 374 30.27 34.83
24. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:05.12 373 31.23 33.89
25. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.89 344 32.39 34.50
26. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:07.13 341 32.64 34.49
27. ZOVKO, Luka 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:07.57 334 31.77 35.80
28. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.15 326 32.98 35.17
29. OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 1:11.42 283 33.11 38.31
30. MIRKOVIC, Filip 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.44 283 34.12 37.32
31. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:13.39 261 35.68 37.71
32. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 1:24.11 173 36.07 48.04
33. SAVIĆ, Luka 07 Olymp, BL 1:24.70 169 38.67 46.03

M3

1. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:01.83 436 29.12 32.71
2. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 1:03.11 410 30.28 32.83
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:03.43 404 29.77 33.66
4. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:04.24 389 31.15 33.09
5. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.96 376 31.24 33.72
6. GRBO, Muhamed 08 Sport Time, SA 1:07.29 338 30.83 36.46
7. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:09.63 305 32.43 37.20
8. BLANUŠA , Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:09.82 303 33.42 36.40
9. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:09.99 301 33.65 36.34

10. KOJČINOVIĆ, Petar 09 22. April, BL 1:10.67 292 33.19 37.48
11. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:11.22 285 33.74 37.48
12. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 1:11.55 281 34.48 37.07
13. BAGARIĆ , Lovro 08 Orka, MO 1:12.02 276 34.85 37.17
14. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:12.44 271 34.27 38.17
15. MILOŠ, Filip 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:12.56 270 35.24 37.32
16. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:13.03 265 34.23 38.80
17. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:13.77 257 34.74 39.03
18. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:13.99 254 35.14 38.85
19. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:14.90 245 35.37 39.53
20. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April, BL 1:15.02 244 37.09 37.93
21. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:15.23 242 35.67 39.56
22. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:15.58 239 35.74 39.84
23. TUBIĆ, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 1:16.82 227 37.72 39.10
24. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.05 225 36.60 40.45
25. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:17.08 225 37.06 40.02
26. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:17.82 219 35.86 41.96
27. DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.33 214
28. MIJATOVIC, Relja 11 PK Obilic 1:18.37 214 35.91 42.46
29. JUREŠIĆ, Viktor 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:18.69 211 37.50 41.19
30. TATIĆ, Jovan 10 Olymp, BL 1:19.35 206 37.40 41.95
31. ALPEZA, Nikola 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:19.97 201 37.28 42.69
32. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 1:20.12 200 38.42 41.70
33. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.92 194 39.12 41.80
34. JANJIĆ, Andrija 10 Borac, BL 1:21.82 188 38.84 42.98
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 29. - 30.5.2021

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

35. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 1:22.15 186 39.58 42.57
36. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:23.36 178 39.33 44.03
37. PRANJIĆ, Bruno 09 Zrinjski, MO 1:23.97 174 39.79 44.18
38. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:24.80 169 40.16 44.64
39. RAJIĆ, Matija 09 22. April, BL 1:25.05 167 41.56 43.49
40. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:25.43 165 38.90 46.53
41. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.68 153 41.54 46.14
42. PERIĆ, Matko 10 Zrinjski, MO 1:28.75 147 44.35 44.40
43. TRUBARAC, Jure 11 Orka, MO 1:29.36 144 42.72 46.64
44. MIKULIĆ, Mateo 08 Zrinjski, MO 1:29.99 141 43.44 46.55
45. TUCAKOVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:31.82 133 42.97 48.85
46. KECMAN, Duško 08 Olymp, BL 1:33.05 128
47. ĆUMURIJA, Daris 09 Velež, MO 1:33.21 127 44.07 49.14
48. PENO, Andrej 09 Olymp, BL 1:34.04 124 41.27 52.77
49. DIMAČ, Andrej 09 Borac, BL 1:39.61 104 44.59 55.02
50. GLIBIĆ, Adriano 08 Orka, MO 1:41.71 98 44.88 56.83
51. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:41.81 97 46.43 55.38
52. MIKOLČEVIĆ, Luka 10 Olymp, BL 1:45.51 87 47.47 58.04
53. BOŠNJIĆ, Dani Ridvan 09 Velež, MO 1:48.27 81 48.92 59.35
54. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:54.40 68
55. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:55.43 67 50.95 1:04.48
56. HAJDAROVIĆ , Harun 08 Velež, MO 1:56.82 64 50.74 1:06.08
57. KRALJEVIĆ, Vukašin 11 Olymp, BL 1:57.60 63 50.87 1:06.73
58. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 2:02.44 56 56.31 1:06.13

DSQ MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:06.74 32.95 33.79

http://www.pkolymp.com/
mailto:banjalukaopen@gmail.com

